
City of Emeryville

Legislation Text

Emeryville City Hall
1333 Park Avenue

Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 596-4300 phone

(510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Execute A
First Amendment To Contract #CSPP-9008 With The State Department Of Education, Office Of Child
Development, For Fiscal Year 2019-2020 In An Amount Not To Exceed $184,604; To Execute Any
Future Amendments To Contract #CSPP-9008; And Appropriate Said Funds When Received To
Accounts 230-53600 and 230-52300.  (Pedro Jimenez)
Staff recommends the City Council approve the resolution.

File #: ID-2019-572, Version: 1

City of Emeryville Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

